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SHUFFLEBOARD GAMING

The District Eight shuffleboard table adheres to the design
philosophy behind the Lusine Industrial collection, combining classic
French factory industrialism with a pared down modernist aesthetic.
Striking and resilient, the shuffleboard table features a pedestal base

rendered from reclaimed cast iron machine parts with a top

constructed from reclaimed hardwood, recycled from renovated
colonial era bridges, factories and warehouses in Vietnam. The game
board is laminated with North American oak and has a high
durability lacquer finish.



NU=VO

SHUFFLEBOARD GAMING

HGDAG617

Colour:
BURNT UMBER

RECLAIMED WOOD TOP
BLACK CAST IRON BASE

Dimensions:

Distance Between
Legs Length

Distance Between
Legs Width

Distance Leg To
Edge - Length

Distance Leg To
Edge - Width

Next Available Date
Po:

Commercially Viable:

Swatch 1:

108.3 X 29 X 29
78.8

24.5

13

0.5

11-25-2020

Commercially viable

SWDAO15

Table Top Thickness - 6.3

In:

Dist. Underside To
Floor-In:

Number Of Legs:

Hardware Pack
Details:

Distance Underside
To Floor Cm:

Table Top Radius:

22.5

2

12 BOLTS, 16 WASHERS, 4
NUTS

57.5

74

Table Top Thickness - 16

Cm:
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Dimensions:

Distance Between
Legs Length

Distance Between
Legs Width

Distance Leg To
Edge - Length

Distance Leg To
Edge - Width

Next Available Date
Po:

Commercially Viable:

Swatch 1:

108.3 X 29 X 29
78.8

245

13

0.5

11-25-2020

Commercially viable

SWDAO15
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